
A
n

g
lia R

u
skin

 U
n

iversity
20

18
/19

     P
o

stgrad
u

ate P
ro

sp
ectu

s

Postgraduate 
Prospectus
2018/19

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Marques Hardin 
PhD Student

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’ve 
come a 
long way. 

Right:

Joan Onalo  
Public Health

Now let us take  
you further. 
Discover postgraduate life at ARU >

2

Welcome to ARU Welcome to ARU



You want to plan the next stage of your career with confidence. 
I know that postgraduate study at ARU has the potential to 
transform your life. Our approach will deepen your knowledge, 
encourage you to pursue your ideas and provide new 
perspectives through an inspiring postgraduate community. 

Read on to find out about our diverse portfolio of courses – we’re 
proud of the variety that we can offer, because it means you’ll be 
studying in an energetic and diverse environment. We’ve invested 
in exciting facilities too like our new Science Centre, to bring you 
closer to the future you want.

We’re committed to nurturing our postgraduate student body, 
encouraging the best of our researchers to join our academic 
staff and attracting the brightest talent from around the world. 
Our expert lecturers possess deep, practical experience in their 
field and our strong industry links and professionally accredited 
courses will prepare you for the opportunities and challenges  
that lie ahead. 

So whether you aspire to rejuvenate your career, develop a 
specialist area of interest or undertake a research project, you’ll find 
high quality teaching standards, excellent resources and a creative, 
collaborative atmosphere here at ARU. And, with flexibility as a core 
focus and a choice of great places to study, you can learn with us in 
a way that fits with your lifestyle and commitments. 

Professor Iain Martin 
Vice Chancellor

“ I know that 
postgraduate 
study at ARU has 
the potential to 
transform your life.”

Professor Roderick Watkins (left)  
Professor Iain Martin (right)

433

Welcome to ARUWelcome to ARU



Contents
Why choose ARU?

Welcome 7

Where you’ll study 9

Academic facilities 11

Your support network 13

Masters degrees and pathways 15

What can I study?

Find your subject area 17

Animal and Environmental  
Sciences 19

Art and Design 21

Building and Construction  25

Business and Finance  27

Computing and Digital  
Technology 31

Engineering and Manufacturing 33

Language, Literature and Media 35

Law, Crime and Social Studies 37

Medical and Health Professions  39

Music Therapy and Dramatherapy 41

Nursing and Midwifery  43

Psychology 45

Sciences 47

Social Care and Education 49

How can we help?

How to apply  53

Funding and fees 55

Postgraduate research 57

Exploring ARU 59

Connect with us 61

 
I chose postgraduate study 
because I really wanted 
that leg up in my career. 
I wanted to get extra 
background knowledge on 
my subject. With postgrad, 
you can really dive deeper 
into it and I like that.”
Amy Mori 
Intercultural Communication

5 6

Welcome to ARU Welcome to ARU



You’re ready to develop the 
expertise, confidence and 
connections you need to go 
further in your field and stand out 
in the employment marketplace. 
You could be planning to 
continue your studies after 
graduation, or coming back to 
education after time away – 
whatever your story, at Anglia 
Ruskin you’ll find an ambitious 
and supportive environment. 

Welcome to 
Masters study 
at Anglia 
Ruskin

Flexibility
We understand you have commitments 
now. Postgraduate study at ARU is 
designed with this in mind, offering the 
flexibility and guidance you’ll need to 
make it work for you. Full- or part-time 
options will help you get the balance 
right, and you’ll be assigned a personal 
tutor when you start. This partnership 
will be a source of advice and support 
throughout your academic experience.

 
I would describe the ARU experience 
as being very vibrant. It’s quite 
a relaxed place, there’s always 
something going on. Anglia Ruskin 
is definitely very inclusive, it’s 
a place that you want to be.”
Siobhan Forsyth 
Publishing

Career enhancement
You might want to advance in your 
current profession, or be looking for 
a total change in career direction. 
Postgraduate study at ARU will give you 
the chance to deepen your knowledge, 
explore your ideas and in some cases, 
get hands-on experience of new tools 
and developments in your industry. This 
is how you could discover your niche 
and make yourself indispensable to 
current and future employers.

Variety of courses
You want to be part of a focussed, 
motivating environment, to give you 
the best chance of success. We offer a 
range of specialisms because it’s always 
been our mission to create a diverse and 
energetic community. With this comes 
exposure to lots of different perspectives 
and areas of expertise, challenging and 
inspiring you to move forwards.

Teaching Excellence
You want to feel happy and fulfilled in the 
course you choose, confident that you’ll 
be challenged and supported effectively. 
We’re committed to creating a university 
experience that will engage and 
empower you. We’ve been awarded a 
TEF Silver award*, which means the effect 
of our approach has been recognised by 
the Teaching Excellence Framework as 
providing high quality teaching, learning 
and outcomes for its students.

anglia.ac.uk/tef

Cambridge School of Art studio
*  The TEF Silver award was made in June 2017 and is valid for up to 3 years. 

For more information visit officeforstudents.org.uk

Which course?
You’ve got an area of interest. 
Now it’s time to find the right 
course. Find your subject area 
on page 18, and read on to get 
inspired about what you can 
achieve with us.

7 8

Welcome to ARU Welcome to ARU

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/about-us/why-aru/teaching-excellence-framework?utm_source=tef&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=pgprospectus
https://www.officeforstudents.org.uk/


You’re ambitious about what 
you can achieve, so you want 
your university environment 
to support this. Our campuses 
are places you can take your 
learning to a new level and be 
surrounded by people who 
push and challenge you. We’re 
based in four cities, each with 
their own unique identity and 
opportunities.

Peterborough

Huntingdon

Cambridge

Chelmsford

ARU London

Main campus

Partner campus

Where you’ll 
study

Cambridge
We’ve been bringing creativity, innovation 
and new perspectives to this historic 
city since 1858 – when our Cambridge 
School of Art first opened. Our friendly 
campus is a five-minute walk from the 
city centre, so you’ll have the best of 
Cambridge right on your doorstep.

anglia.ac.uk/cambridge

Peterborough and 
Huntingdon
Our Guild House campus is dedicated 
to healthcare. It’s where we train many 
of the region’s nurses and healthcare 
professionals. As a student here, you’ll 
find an extraordinary community 
of people like you – committed 
to improving the lives of others. 
Students undertaking our Family 
Therapy and Systemic Practice course 
will be taught in Huntingdon at the 
Child and Adolescent Mental Health 
Services Newtown Centre.

anglia.ac.uk/peterborough

Chelmsford
Our Essex-based campus sits on the 
riverside in Chelmsford’s University 
and Innovation Quarter. You’ll be just 
a short walk from the lively city 
centre, which is full of great places to 
eat, drink and take a break from your 
study. What’s more, our campus is just 
a 35-minute train ride from London, 
and Chelmsford station has great links 
across the county.

 anglia.ac.uk/chelmsford

Distance Learning 
You want to study in a way that 
works for you. Our distance learning 
options are designed for people 
like you who need to juggle work 
and childcare commitments, or 
who find it hard to get to campus 
regularly. You’ll still benefit from the 
expertise of our tutors, and the kind 
of salary-boosting potential that a 
regular degree can offer.

distancelearning.anglia.ac.uk

London
Our partnership with ARU London 
gives you the option to study for an 
ARU-validated Masters degree while 
living and working in our capital city. 
The cultural diversity of the students 
and the international dimension of 
the course content adds an invaluable 
element to the experience here.

lca.anglia.ac.uk

9 10

Location Location

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/student-life/life-on-campus/cambridge-campus
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/student-life/life-on-campus/guild-house-peterborough
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/student-life/life-on-campus/chelmsford-campus
https://distancelearning.anglia.ac.uk/
http://lca.anglia.ac.uk/


You want exposure to 
professional practices, to make 
your experience as valuable and 
impactful as possible. At ARU, 
you’ll have access to multi-million 
pound facilities, enhancing your 
industry experience in ways that 
on-the-job learning often can’t 
provide. From mock hospital 
wards to forensic laboratories and 
a TV studio, discover the world 
we’re building for our students.

Academic 
facilities

The Lord Ashcroft International 
Business School
One of the largest business schools in the eastern 
region. Highlights include the Bloomberg Financial 
Markets Lab, a trade and investment platform that plays 
a major role in our accounting and finance course.

anglia.ac.uk/laibs

The Business 
Innovation Centre 
for Medical 
and Advanced 
Engineering (MedBIC)
A specialist centre in Chelmsford 
to support medical technology 
businesses that are just starting 
out. MedBIC is home to advanced 
engineering laboratories used by 
students and researchers from a 
range of fields. 

medbic.com

The Mumford Theatre 
and Ruskin Gallery
Inspiring spaces in Cambridge which continue 
our rich creative tradition and showcase 
our student’s talents to the public.

anglia.ac.uk/mumford 
anglia.ac.uk/ruskingallery

Healthcare hub
Young Street is our dedicated 
healthcare site in Cambridge. It 
houses clinical skills labs including 
mock hospital wards, a child 
nursing and midwifery ward, and 
the Jerome Booth Music Therapy 
Centre. This is the largest university-
based music therapy centre 
in the UK, and provides clinical 
arts-based therapies for private 
individuals, local groups and charities, 
education and social services.

SuperLabs
The Sawyers building in Chelmsford is home to our category 
2 SuperLabs, used by students from our Medical Science 
and Pharmaceutical Science courses, this facility includes 
our high-end Pharmaceutical Research Laboratory.

anglia.ac.uk/superlab

Science Centre
Our new £45m Cambridge Science 
Centre incorporates a 300-seat lecture 
theatre adapted for science and a 
200-station biosciences laboratory. 
This offers students and researchers 
in psychology, animal biology, 
biomedical science and forensics the 
most up-to-date facilities in which 
to develop their STEMM careers. 

anglia.ac.uk/science-centre

11 12

Facilities Facilities

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/lord-ashcroft-international-business-school?utm_source=laibs&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=redirect
https://www.medbic.com/
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/arts-law-and-social-sciences/mumford-theatre
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/arts-law-and-social-sciences/ruskin-gallery?utm_source=ruskingallery&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=redirect&utm_content=ruskingallery.alss.sep09
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/medical-science/facilities/superlab
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/science-and-technology/science-centre


You may have other 
commitments now, and need 
to keep working while you 
study. Postgraduate study is 
challenging, but we know how to 
help you get the most from your 
time here. We’re proud of our 
close-knit community and are 
dedicated to the happiness and 
success of our students.

Your support 
network

Advice centres
We want to make your experience as stress-free as 
possible. Each ARU campus has an iCentre, where our 
friendly teams are on hand to help with all aspects of 
student life. From travel advice to results, hand-ins to ID 
cards, you’ll always get informed and user-friendly advice.

Support for  
disabled students
Our Study Support Service offers 
information, advice and specialist 
support to students with disabilities, 
including mental health difficulties, 
ongoing medical conditions and specific 
learning difficulties such as dyslexia. 
We hold drop-in sessions for current 
students, where you can discuss 
anything with us in confidence. 

Counselling and 
wellbeing 
The Counselling and Wellbeing 
Service is available to all students at 
Anglia Ruskin, and offers a free and 
confidential service to promote 
mental health and wellbeing. There 
are also online support programmes 
to guide you if you experience stress 
or anxiety at any time. 

Welcoming international students
Our dedicated International Office will support you 
throughout your journey at ARU, from the application 
process through to graduation – and help you to make 
your time with us as happy and rewarding as possible.

Study skills
We know it can be tricky to balance home life, work and study. Time 
management is one of the many dedicated study skills sessions we can 
offer to help you get the most out of your academic studies. 

Student supportStudent support

Find out more
To get in touch with our Student 
Services Team, head to  
anglia.ac.uk/support

Personal tutors 
You’ll be allocated a personal tutor at the start of your 
course – they are your first point of contact for questions 
about your studies. See your tutor when you need to, as 
they’ll be up-to-date on your progress and able to offer 
insightful guidance to help you reach your full potential.

13 14

https://web.anglia.ac.uk/anet/student_services/index.phtml?utm_source=support&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=redirect&utm_content=support.studentsupport.mar10


You might have a particular 
career in mind, or want to 
expand your knowledge to 
open doors in your current 
profession. Our Masters courses 
are a powerful way to go deeper 
into your chosen subject. On-
site or at a distance, you’ll learn 
from industry experts and have 
access to all the guidance and 
resources you’ll need to achieve 
your full potential.

Masters 
degrees and 
pathways

Masters degrees
These courses normally combine taught modules 
with a dissertation or major project. They are 
usually a mixture of compulsory core modules 
and optional modules based on your own 
interests. Most courses take 12 months to complete 
on a full-time basis.

We offer the following types of Masters 
award:
• Master of Arts (MA)

•  Master of Business Administration (MBA)

• Master of Law (LLM)

• Master of Science (MSc)

• Master of Surgery (MCh)

Postgraduate 
diplomas and 
certificates
A Postgraduate Diploma 
(PG Dip) or a Postgraduate 
Certificate (PG Cert) is generally 
a similar level of study to a 
Masters degree, but without 
the final project or dissertation. 
These are ideal for graduates 
who want to update their 
knowledge in a specialist 
field or return to study after 
a break in education. The 
main difference between the 
two qualifications is that a 
postgraduate diploma is more 
extensive than the certificate. 

While you can find postgraduate 
diplomas and certificates in 
many different subject areas, 
some are specific to certain 
careers, such as the Legal 
Practice Course (LPC).

Continuing 
professional 
development (CPD)
You can enhance your current 
career with cutting-edge 
knowledge and skills on our 
short courses. Offered both 
on campus and by distance 
learning, our courses are 
tailored to your needs. With a 
wide range of courses across 
our faculties, you’re sure to find 
the course for you. Explore the 
full range at anglia.ac.uk/cpd

Distance learning 
courses
A number of our postgraduate 
courses are available to study 
by distance learning. This is an 
ideal solution for people who 
are juggling work, family and 
childcare commitments and 
who find it hard to get  
to campus.

As a distance learner you’ll get 
full support throughout your 
course. Using our Learning 
Management System (LMS), you 
can access a comprehensive 
range of study resources, 
take part in online workshops, 
and join lively discussion 
boards to chat about ideas and 
assignments. As well as this, our 
expert tutors are on hand to offer 
advice and regular feedback.

Depending which subject  
you choose to study, you may 
join us on campus for some 
residential workshops or study 
days, and you’re welcome to 
use our libraries and facilities 
at any time.

Turn to page 18 to find 
your subject area. 

Choosing your path Choosing your path

Iram Batool  
Accounting and Finance

15 16

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/continuing-professional-development


You’re not ready to stop learning 
– you’ve got ideas you want to 
explore. If you find the right 
course, you know you’ll be able 
to develop your own approach 
and become a specialist in your 
field. This is the edge that can 
catapult your career to more 
rewarding places. We’ve got a 
broad spectrum of postgraduate 
programmes organised into 
subject areas, to give you the best 
chance of finding your niche. 

Find your 
subject area

Animal and  
Environmental Sciences 19
Animal Behaviour: Applications 
for Conservation, Applied Wildlife 
Conservation, Sustainability

Art and Design 21
Children’s Book Illustration, Computer 
Games Development (Art), Film 
and Television Production, Fine Art, 
Graphic Design and Typography, 
Illustration and Book Arts, Printmaking 

Building and  
Construction  25
Civil Engineering, Construction 
Management, Construction Project 
Management, Project Management, 
Town Planning

Business and Finance 27
Accounting and Finance, Data Centre 
Leadership and Management, 
Human Resource Management 
(including CIPD), International 
Business, International Business 
Law, International Commercial 
Law, International Hospitality 
and Tourism Management, 
International Project Management, 
Management, Marketing, Master 
of Business Administration (MBA), 
Project Management, Supply Chain 
Management

Computing and  
Digital Technology 31
Computer Games Development 
(Art), Computer Games 
Development (Computing), 
Computer Science, Cyber Security, 
Digital Economy, Electronic and 
Electrical Engineering, Information 
and Communication Technology

Engineering and 
Manufacturing 33
Additive Manufacturing, Civil 
Engineering, Electronic and 
Electrical Engineering, Engineering 
Management, Mechanical 
Engineering, Project Management

Language, Literature  
and Media 35
Applied Linguistics and TESOL, 
Children’s Literature, Creative Writing, 
Creative Writing and Publishing, 
English Literature, Intercultural 
Communication, Publishing,  
Science Fiction and Fantasy

Law, Crime and  
Social Studies 37
Criminology, Cyber Security, 
Digital Economy, Forensic Science, 
International Business Law, 
International Commercial Law, 
International Law, International 
Relations, Legal Practice (including 
LPC), Medical Law and Ethics, 
Sociology

Medical and Health 
Professions 39
Biomedical Science, Healthcare 
Management, Magnetic Resonance 
Imaging, Medical and Healthcare 
Education, Medical Law and Ethics, 
Pharmaceutical Science, Physician 
Associate, Public Health, Surgical Care 
Practice, Urology

Music Therapy and 
Dramatherapy 41
Body Pscychotherapy, Dramatherapy, 
Music Therapy

Nursing and Midwifery 43
Advanced Midwifery Practice, 
Advanced Practice, Child and 
Adolescent Mental Wellbeing, 
Children and Young People, Clinical 
Nursing, Community Specialist 
Practitioner (District Nursing), Critical 
Care, Emergency Care, Medical 
and Healthcare Education, Mental 
Health, Nursing - Adult, Primary 
Care Nursing, Specialist Community 
Public Health Nursing, Women’s and 
Children’s Health

Psychology 45
Applied Positive Psychology, Clinical 
Child Psychology, Cognitive and 
Clinical Neuroscience, Consumer 
Psychology, Foundations in Clinical 
Psychology, Research Methods in 
Psychology

Sciences 47
Applied Bioscience, Biomedical 
Science, Forensic Science, 
Pharmaceutical Science,  
Sport and Exercise Science

Social Care  
and Education 49
Approved Mental Health Professional, 
Child and Adolescent Mental 
Wellbeing, Early Childhood Education, 
Education, Educational Leadership 
and Management, Family Therapy 
and Systemic Practice, Global Military 
Veteran and Family Studies, Higher 
Education, International Social 
Welfare and Social Policy, Learning 
and Teaching (Higher Education), 
Mental Health, Social Work, Special 
Educational Needs and Disability, 
Student Affairs in Higher Education

Accreditation
We’re proud that a large number of our courses are accredited, showing 
the quality of our teaching and the skills and knowledge you will gain. 
You need to be sure that the course you choose is centred on current, 
relevant industry knowledge. Details of courses with accreditation can 
be found in the course tables on pages 20 to 52. Full information on 
accreditation can be found in our online course information.

anglia.ac.uk/pg
Bloomberg Financial Markets Lab, Chelmsford campus

1817

Subject areas Subject areas

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


Our approach
You’re committed to making  
a difference.
Joining our department means becoming 
part of a scientific community that shares 
your mission. We launched our Global 
Sustainability Institute in 2010, which is 
dedicated to developing practical solutions 
to the challenges our planet faces. Our 
Masters courses have been designed to 
equip you with skills that can be applied to 
solve real-world conservation problems.

Research-led
You’re passionate about  
global issues.
Our Applied Ecology and Behavioural 
Ecology research groups tackle the 
impact our society has on biodiversity, 
animal behaviour and ecosystem services 
and processes. Our current focusses 
include plastic pollution, climate change, 
invasive species, urbanisation and animal 
communication and welfare. 

Your potential
You need to know that your 
course will open doors.
Our graduates are busy building careers 
in organisations like the Zoological Society 
of London (ZSL), Royal Society for the 
Protection of Birds (RSPB), the Wildlife Trust 
and the Department for Environment, Food 
and Rural Affairs (DEFRA). Many others also 
now have their own businesses or work as 
freelance consultants.

Next steps
Read more about the courses that 
interest you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And book your place at 
our next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

You care deeply about the natural 
world, and the passion you feel 
towards building a better future 
is unwavering. Sustainability 
is at the heart of what we do 
here. Our postgraduate courses 
develop the skills you’ll need 
to identify the problems facing 
our environment, measure 
and predict the impact on our 
resources, and actively seek 
solutions and alternatives.

Animal and 
Environmental 
Sciences

 
There are local trips to 
nature reserves and 
conservation areas, 
and there’s a chance 
for students to go on 
a residential field trip 
to explore the issues 
central to wildlife 
conservation in situ.”
Dr Peter Brown 
Applied Wildlife Conservation 
course leader

Your future
• Biologist

•  Conservation Data 
Manager

•  Conservation Educator

•  Ecotourism or 
environmental consultancy

• Education

• Research Assistant

•  Sustainability Consultant to 
businesses, governments  
or NGOs

• Zoo Curator

• Zoologist

Courses Mode Campus

Animal Behaviour: Applications for Conservation MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Applied Wildlife Conservation MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Sustainability MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge,  
Distance Learning

Our 
Sustainability 
MSc is run in 
partnership 
with the Eden 
Project.

Tarsier by Fabrizio Manco

Animal and Environmental lab, Cambridge campus

19 20

Animal and Environmental Sciences Animal and Environmental Sciences

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You know that the creative 
industries in the UK are booming 
and you’re ready to take your 
work to a professional level. All 
our courses offer a distinctive 
integration of practice and 
theory. You’ll have access to 
industry-standard studios, and 
research-active staff who are 
internationally recognised as 
leaders in their fields.

Art and 
Design

Our approach
You want exposure to  
professional practice.
Joining our department means becoming 
part of a diverse and stimulating 
community of students, academics and 
technical staff. Our lecturers have a wealth 
of impressive professional experience, and 
we are often joined by visiting artists and 
industry representatives, so you’ll never be 
short of someone to bounce your ideas off.

Cambridge School of Art
Your experience is just as 
important as the qualification.
Cambridge School of Art has been 
inspiring creativity since 1858. The historic 
Ruskin Building, built in 1909 as the original 
art school, remains at the heart of our 
Cambridge campus. Impressive studios, 
industry-standard film and photographic 
facilities, 150-year-old printing presses and 
Apple Mac suites create a striking balance 
between old and new.

 anglia.ac.uk/csa

Your future
•  Book Artist

•  Children’s Illustrator

•  Cinematographer

•  Creative Director

•  Fine Art

•  Games Artist

•  Graphic Designer

•  Production management

•  Producer

•  UI Designer

Inspiring 
Creativity  
since

1858

Students can showcase their own work at 
the Ruskin Gallery and draw inspiration 
from others.

Creative industry links
You’re after a clear career path.
Our courses tackle current industry 
challenges, and our placement 
opportunities will help you build a 
network in preparation for the future. 
We have partnerships with both local 
and international organisations, such 
as the Cambridge University Press, 
Sony. Cambridge Original Printmakers, 
Changing Spaces and Wysing Arts Centre.

Circe
Alamntas Petkunas, Karen Budra, David Gyurka, Josh Randall 

Letterpress, Cambridge School of Art

Graphic Design studio, Cambridge campus

21 22

Art and Design Art and Design

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/arts-law-and-social-sciences/cambridge-school-of-art?utm_source=csa&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=redirect


Courses Mode Campus

Children's Book Illustration MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Computer Games Development (Art) MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Film and Television Production MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Fine Art MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Graphic Design and Typography MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Illustration and Book Arts MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Printmaking MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

World-leading research
You’re always striving to expand 
your knowledge.
In the last Research Excellence Framework 
(REF), our art and design research was 
deemed of ‘international’ standing with 
some areas ‘world-leading’. Our research 
groups regularly organise lectures, 
seminars and conferences which are open 
to all postgraduate students. The Fine Art 
Research Unit offers artists’ talks and the 
Centre for Children’s Book Studies organises 
the annual Festival of Illustration.

Collaboration
You draw inspiration from  
diverse sources.
Your postgraduate environment at ARU 
will be one of light, space and inspiration. 
The Cambridge School of Art is a lively 
community, with a growing number of 
researchers at PhD level. We want to make 
the most out of art and design’s broad 
influence, and how the field itself is impacted 
by other disciplines. Forging research 
forums and links with other faculties, like 
Science and Technology, are just some of 
the ways we foster this potential. 

 
Cambridge is one of the best places 
to do Computer Games Art because 
there are so many studios and you get 
to meet people in the industry before 
you’ve even finished the course.”
Kat 
Computer Games Art

Beatriz Lostalé Seijo (MA 
Children’s Book Illustration) 
was awarded the V&A 
Student Illustrator of 
the Year Award 2017. 

Beatriz won the prize 
for her screen-printed 
imagining of Homer’s 
epic The Odyssey.

The judges singled 
out Beatriz’s technical 
approach for special 
commendation, praising 
her confident and 
distinctive use of colour, 
her bold design sense 
and the seemingly 
effortless control of her 
drawing technique.

Common entry 
requirements
You will need either a good honours 
degree in a related subject or 
relevant professional experience. 
You will also be required to attend an 
interview and present a portfolio of 
work for assessment.

Locomotion
Collaborative project between MA Computer Games Development (Art)  
and MA Computer Games Development (Computing)

Ruskin Gallery, Cambridge campus

Art studio, Cambridge campus

23 24

Art and Design Art and Design

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You think big. But you know 
that big ideas take many skills to 
bring to life. Whether you want 
to specialise in construction, 
operations management, or 
take a broad approach with 
sustainable building, our 
accredited Masters degrees will 
provide you with the varied 
skillset and network you’ll need 
to take a lead role in the industry.

Building and 
Construction

Your future
•  Civil Engineer

•  Construction Project 
Director

•  Project Manager

•  Site Manager

•  Sustainable Building 
Engineer

•  Structural Engineer

•  Town Planner

Our approach
You want a Masters that  
allows you to tackle  
real-world challenges. 
We understand the demands of the sector 
and have strong links with industry – you’ll 
cover the theory, legislation, and societal 
and economic factors that affect it . A 
comprehensive knowledge base in your 
chosen field will prepare you to manage 
projects that shape the world around us.

Specialist or Generalist?
You have firm ideas about what 
you want from your career.
You might want to focus on a very specific 
concept, or take a more universal approach 
to your skillset. Our renowned academics 
and professional practitioners have 
expertise in a range of fields. Benefit from 
their industry-leading research and get 
the support you need to follow the path 
you’re passionate about.

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Civil Engineering MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford ICE, Institution of Structural 
Engineers, CIHT and IHE

Construction Management MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford CIOB, RICS

Construction Project Management MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford CIOB, RICS

Project Management MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford, 
Distance 
Learning

APM

Town Planning MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford RTPI

 
Postgraduate study relates 
you to the real world. 
It’s about how you plan 
the whole procedure, 
how you deal with the 
people, how you’re going 
to manage the risk.”
Tejaswini Jogdhankar 
Construction Project Management

Already in 
the industry? 
If you’re already working 
and want to take your 
career to the next level, 
take advantage of our 
part-time study options. 
We’re here to help make 
a Master’s work for you.

Accreditation
Your qualification should be 
attractive to employers.
Our courses are accredited and developed 
with industry partners, so you can 
be sure your course is relevant to the 
current workplace. We are accredited 
by professional bodies like Royal Town 
Planning Institute (RTPI), Royal Institute of 
Chartered Surveyors (RICS), the Chartered 
Institute of Building (CIOB), Chartered 
Institution of Highways and Transportation 
(CIHT), Institute of Highways Engineers 
(IHE), Association for Project Management 
(APM) and the Institution of Civil Engineers 
(ICE) supporting your career progression 
towards Chartered status.

Construction student, Chelmsford campus

25 26

Building and Construction Building and Construction

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You have an entrepreneurial 
mind. You’re not afraid of figures. 
And you want an edge in the 
job market. As champions of 
entrepreneurship, we’ll give you 
the knowledge and insight you 
need to advance your business 
career. Our dynamic learning 
environment will challenge 
and inspire you, and our expert 
tutors will sharpen your skills  
in enterprise and innovation.

Business and 
Finance

Our approach
You want to know the theory 
behind the practice. 
But you also need hands-on experience you 
can use in the real world of business. That’s 
why all our tutors are practising experts 
with wide-ranging expertise in industry.

We have long-standing partnerships with 
the Ministry of Defence, many SMEs in the 
region and several county councils. And 
our close links with major brands such as 
Barclays Bank, UPS and Volvo mean our 
courses are always fresh and relevant to 
fast-moving markets.

Your future
• Accountant

• Auditor

• Business Analyst

• Consultant

• Finance Director 

• HR Director or Manager

•  International Supply Chain 
Director

• Investment Banker

• Marketing Director

• Project Manager

Solving real problems
You want your work to mean 
something.
Our research helps small businesses, 
large corporations and even government 
departments to solve the challenges 
they face and make a difference to 
everyday life.

We’re an 
approved 
centre for the 
Chartered 
Institute of 
Personnel and 
Development 
(CIPD)

 
The cultural and social 
aspect of ARU is strong. In 
most companies we will 
work with people from 
different backgrounds, 
so it’s a good experience 
at University, before 
going on to work.”
Konan Diby 
Accounting and Finance

  Your course leader 
Cassie Jones, 
Marketing

 

“I love everything about my subject. 
It’s dynamic, it’s interesting, it’s exciting. 
There’s always something new and 
innovative happening in marketing. I’ve 
been teaching it since 2002, and every 
day there’s something different, every 
day there’s something that you can bring 
into your subject, into your teaching.”

anglia.ac.uk/pg/marketing

Bloomberg Financial Markets Lab, Chelmsford campus

Lord Ashcroft International Business School, Cambridge

27 28

Business and Finance Business and Finance

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate/marketing


Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Accounting and Finance MSc Full-time Chelmsford

Data Centre Leadership and Management 
MA

Distance Learning

Human Resource Management MA Full-time Cambridge

Human Resource Management MA (top-up) Part-time Cambridge, 
Chelmsford

Human Resource Management  
(CIPD - Day Release) PG Dip

Part-time Cambridge, 
Chelmsford

CIPD

Human Resource Management (CIPD Block 
Delivery) PG Dip

Part-time Chelmsford CIPD

International Business MSc Full-time Cambridge

International Business Law LLM Full-time Cambridge

International Commercial Law LLM Full-time Cambridge

International Hospitality and Tourism 
Management MSc

Full-time, Part-time Cambridge ATHE

International Project Management MSc Full-time, Part-time ARU London

Management MSc Full-time Cambridge

Marketing MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Master of Business Administration MBA Full-time Cambridge, 
Distance Learning

CMI

Master of Business Administration – 
Healthcare MBA

Full-time, Part-time ARU London

Master of Business Administration – 
International MBA

Full-time, Part-time ARU London

Project Management MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford, 
Distance Learning

APM

Supply Chain Management MSc Full-time Chelmsford CIPS

Business intelligence 
on tap
You know that business never 
stops. 
And whichever level you’re at, it’s vital 
you keep your finger on the pulse. Our 
Bloomberg Financial Markets Lab, in 
Chelmsford, lets you do just that. It 
provides a bespoke financial trading 
platform with live data on companies 
trading on global stock exchanges – 
keeping you current in economic affairs.

Work placements
You want to put your new skills 
into practice right away.
As an alternative to the postgraduate 
major project for MSc Marketing, 
Accounting and Finance, International 
Business and International Hospitality 
and Tourism Management you can 
choose to undertake a 10 week 
placement which you will use as the 
basis for a research-based portfolio 
and diary. This placement will allow 
you to put into practice what you have 
learnt on the course, giving you the 
opportunity to get invaluable exposure 
to the workplace as you learn.

Studying for our MBA 
will give you a Level 
7 Diploma from the 
Chartered Management 
Institute (CMI)

 
The tutors are really 
engaging. They have a lot 
of practical knowledge. 
And they really care for 
each individual student. 
They’re really supportive.”
Yasemin Yildizgoren 
MSc Marketing

Spend a semester in Olten, Switzerland or 
Hanze University, in the Netherlands with 
our International Business MSc, and get a 
dual degree.

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Nurul Ramlan, Business PhD student

Bloomberg Financial Markets Lab, Chelmsford campus

Group study facilities

29 30

Business and Finance Business and Finance

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You see the creative possibilities 
in computing. Your interests and 
proficiency have advanced and 
you’re beginning to appreciate 
the ethics of innovation. We’ll 
encourage you to explore the 
moral implications of your work, 
while equipping you with the 
technical skill to advance your 
career as a high-flying tech 
specialist.

Computing 
and Digital 
Technology

Your future
• Analyst

•  Cyber Security Consultant

•  Cloud Security Engineer

• Data Scientist

•  Electronics Engineer

• Games Designer

•  Infrastructure Director

• IT Professional

• Network Engineer

Our approach
You want to be at the forefront 
of established and emerging 
technologies. 
We encourage our students to put their 
ideas into practice as soon as possible. 
That’s why we’ve invested in ultra-modern 
Cisco gaming and coding laboratories. 
When your next big idea starts to take 
shape, you can begin testing it straight away. 

Research-led
You want to be a part of what’s 
happening now.
Our research groups include Anglia Ruskin 
IT Research Institute (ARITI), Sound And 
Game Engineering (SAGE) and Cyber 
Security and Networking (CSN). We’re 
driven by the desire to further knowledge 
that benefits not just the wellbeing of our 
society, but enriches your experience at 
Anglia Ruskin too.

 
The tutors are engaged. 
They’re still connected 
with other employers and 
companies and are always 
aware of what’s new and 
what recruiters are looking 
for. They can give us good 
tips on what projects we 
should do. It’s very useful.”
Ajjuthan Sarvan 
Computer Science

Skills for the future
Your knowledge will be some of 
the most sought-after in today’s 
job market. 
From building the complex digital 
infrastructures needed to support major 
organisations, to developing the next best-
selling computer game, our postgraduate 
courses will develop your specialist 
knowledge. Graduate with the expertise  
to go straight into a specialist role.

Study in the Silicon Fen
You’ll be at the cutting edge of the 
UK’s tech scene. 
ARU is based in Cambridge’s ‘Silicon Fen’ – 
home to leading businesses like Microsoft, 
ARM, Amazon, Redgate and Rasperry Pi, 
plus some of the industry’s most exciting 
start-ups. 

Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Computer Games Development (Art) MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Computer Games Development (Computing) MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Computer Science MSc Full-time Cambridge

Cyber Security MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Digital Economy LLM Full-time Cambridge

Electronic and Electrical Engineering MSc Full-time Cambridge IET

Information and Communication Technology 
(Conversion) MSc

Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Want to 
study around 
your work?
If you’re already 
working and want 
to take your career 
to the next level, 
take advantage of 
our part-time study 
options. We’re here 
to help make your 
Masters work for you.

Engineering lab, Compass House Cambridge

31 32

Computing and Digital Technology Computing and Digital Technology

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


Your attention to detail is razor 
sharp, and you want a career 
that utilises your natural talents. 
Our courses combine cutting-
edge creative practice with the 
latest theories in the field. You’ll 
graduate with the specialist 
skills and confidence you need 
to produce the next industry-
changing product.

Engineering 
and  
Manufacturing

Your future
•  3D Print Technologist

• Civil Engineer

• Engineer

•  Engineering Manager

•  Environmental monitoring

•  Manufacturing

•  Production Manager

• Materials Scientist

•  Mechanical Designer

•  Mechanical Engineer

• Medical electronics

• Microelectronics

Our approach
You want to be taught by industry 
professionals and academics. 
Our tutors are experts in a range of skillsets, 
so whatever your field of interest, you’ll 
benefit from authentic, experience-based 
teaching and a thorough academic 
foundation to your studies. Our research 
groups imbue our courses with exciting 
discoveries, like the LIQUEFACT project 
looking at engineering solutions to improve 
resilience to earthquakes.

Future gazing 
You want to get a head start in 
your career. 
Many of our courses are accredited, so you’ll 
know that your knowledge is in demand. 
Accreditation means you can be confident 
that course content is recognised by, and 
relevant to, employers. Regular networking 
in our MedBIC innovation hub events mean 
you can start growing your connections.

Leading the way
You’re inventive. You want to put 
your ideas into practice using the 
latest technology. 
We were one of the first in the UK to run a 
Masters in 3D printing, because we know 
it’s changing the face of the manufacturing 
industry. You can also get hands-on 
experience with our industrial-scale modern 
CNC machines, advanced computer-based 
analysis and modelling software, together 
with leading-edge engineering facilities 
including 3D printers and a direct metal laser 
sintering machine (DMLS). You’ll graduate with 
unrivalled expertise for today’s job market.

 
Our research focus is on 
future cities. This means 
we’re thinking about 
how to build or retrofit 
cities, because 70% of all 
buildings that will exist 
already exist. So it’s about 
adapting and changing 
infrastructure to face 
the challenges that now 
approach us – things 
like climate change and 
population growth.”
Dr Esther Norton 
Deputy Head of Department, 
Civil Engineering

Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Additive Manufacturing MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Civil Engineering MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford ICE , Institution of 
Structural Engineers, 
CIHT, IHE

Electronic and Electrical Engineering MSc Full-time Cambridge IET

Engineering Management MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Mechanical Engineering MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford IMEchE

Project Management MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford, 
Distance Learning

APM

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Already 
in the 
industry? 
If you want to 
keep working and 
take your career 
to the next level, 
take advantage of 
our part-time and 
distance learning 
study options. We’re 
here to help make a 
Masters work for you.

Construction Engineering lab

33 34

Engineering and Manufacturing Engineering and Manufacturing

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’re fascinated by language in 
all its forms and functions. And 
you’re interested in the business 
behind the media you consume. 
Be part of a diverse and inspiring 
academic community, and gain 
the skills and confidence you 
need to produce a novel, break 
into publishing or move ahead 
in your existing career.

Language, 
Literature 
and Media

Your future
• Administrator

•  Human Resources 
Professional

•  Intercultural Mediator

• Intercultural Trainer

• Journalist

•  Language Consultant

• Novelist

• Playwright

• Publisher

•  Teacher (English 
Language)

Our approach 
You want to progress your career 
in literature or language teaching.
We want to make it happen, so we’ll help 
you develop the skills and knowledge that 
employers value most. You’ll benefit from 
talks by acclaimed guest speakers, and have 
the chance to attend research conferences 
and build your network of contacts. 

Flexibility: not just 
a buzzword
You need to fit your studies 
around your work and life.
Take advantage of flexible options such as 
evening teaching and distance learning. 
Or make use of blended delivery – a 
combination of distance learning and 
intensive on-campus teaching.

 
The contacts I made while 
working in the industry 
are vital to what I do here. 
I regularly have guest 
speakers coming into 
my classes, from London 
and New York. You need 
to see what’s happening 
in the field now in order 
to properly teach it.”
Dr Helen Marshall 
Senior Lecturer, Creative 
Writing and Publishing

Ready for the workplace
You know where you want to  
be – and you need a postgraduate 
degree that’ll take you there. 
Our Publishing graduates are impressive 
proof of the value of our courses, with 
100% finding paid employment within six 
months of graduating. What’s more, 90% of 
those students go into publishing-related 
careers at companies such as Bloomsbury, 
Wiley Capstone, Pearson, Cambridge 
University Press and Macmillan.

Courses Mode Campus

Applied Linguistics and TESOL MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Distance Learning

Children's Literature MA Full-time, Part-time Online and Cambridge*

Creative Writing MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Creative Writing and Publishing MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

English Literature MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Intercultural Communication MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Publishing MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Science Fiction and Fantasy MA Full-time, Part-time Online and Cambridge*

Arts and culture destination
Cambridge is a culturally diverse and economically vibrant city with 
a rich literary history. Our campus is a hub of literature and language 
learning, and studying here provides lots of opportunities for new 
perspectives, collaboration and industry experience.

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

* Combination of face-to-face learning on campus and online learning served through our Learning Management System.

Library, Cambridge campus

The Tram Depot, Cambridge

35 36

Language, Literature and Media Language, Literature and Media

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’re ready to develop 
advanced analytic and reasoning 
skills, for professional practice or 
further academic study.  
A postgraduate qualification 
from ARU will sharpen your 
critical thinking and expose 
your reasoning mind to 
real-world issues affecting 
society today. You’ll join a tight 
academic community that 
offers inspiration and support 
throughout your journey.

Law, Crime 
and Social 
Studies

Our approach
You want a degree that goes 
beyond theory.
You’ll have the chance to debate the latest 
academic theory with the professionals 
who put in into practice. We’ve nurtured 
relationships with industry bodies and 
community organisations. This means 
guest lectures from experts in their field 
and learning that’s shaped by industry 
developments. 

Anglia Law School
You have strong ideas about  
your future.
As part of our law school, you’ll benefit from 
the expertise of research-active academics 
and qualified lawyers. You’ll have access to 
the latest legal case studies for your research 
projects – and get invaluable career advice 
from people who’ve succeeded in one of the 
most demanding professions out there.

 
I already have contacts 
with international 
organisations and I have 
already published an 
article. It’s not just reading; 
it’s not just attending 
lectures – it’s holistic.”
Nya 
MA Criminology

Your future
• Barrister

•  Cyber Security Consultant

• Forensic Scientist

•  Immigration/border 
control

• Journalist

• Police Officer

• Prison Service

• Probationer

• Sociologist

• Solicitor

• Strategic Planner

• The Home Office

• Youth justice

Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Criminology MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Cyber Security MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Digital Economy LLM Full-time Cambridge

Forensic Science MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge Chartered Society of 
Forensic Scientists

International Business Law LLM Full-time Cambridge

International Commercial Law LLM Full-time Cambridge

International Law LLM Full-time Cambridge

International Relations MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Legal Practice (Top-Up) LLM Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Legal Practice Course PG Dip Full-time Cambridge

Medical Law and Ethics LLM Part-time Chelmsford

Sociology MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

You can top up 
your current Legal 
qualification to an LLM 
in just six months. 

Make it work for you
You need flexible options.
Our part-time courses are perfect for busy 
professionals who want to progress their 
knowledge while continuing to work. We 
understand the commitments that you 
are likely to have at postgraduate level. Our 
personal tutor system is just one source of 
advice about how to approach your studies.

Forensic Science lab, Science Centre, Cambridge campus

37 38

Law, Crime and Social Studies Law, Crime and Social Studies

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


Our approach
You want different perspectives 
and fresh ideas.
Our postgraduate courses allow you to 
study with, and learn from, healthcare 
professionals from an array of settings. 
Their diverse experiences will give you 
a wide view of best practices, and 
give you chance to discuss and debate 
current industry challenges with the 
people who are facing them.

Research-led
You’re ready to immerse yourself 
in the world of your course.
You’ll benefit from the exciting research 
we’re carrying out in medical science. We’re 
working on a broad range of pressing 
topics within research centres that include 
Health Services and Biomedical Technology, 
alongside Neuroscience, Public Health, 
Innovation and Delivery.

You have strong values and high 
standards. And you’re determined 
to translate them into a successful 
career in the medical and health 
field. Our postgraduate courses 
offer you exciting opportunities for 
education and research. And with a 
thriving community of Masters and 
PhD students, we offer the inspiring 
and collaborative environment you 
need to develop your career skills.

Medical 
and Health 
Professions

Your future
• Healthcare Manager

•  Healthcare Practitioner

• Lecturer

• Medical Law

• MRI Radiographer

•  Pharmaceutical Scientist

• Physician Associate

•  Public Health Practitioner

•  Surgical Care Practitioner

• Urologist

Courses Mode Campus

Biomedical Science MSc Part-time Distance Learning

Healthcare Management MBA Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Healthcare Management MSc Part-time Distance Learning

Magnetic Resonance Imaging MSc Part-time Distance Learning

Medical and Healthcare Education MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford, 
Distance Learning

Medical Law and Ethics LLM Part-time Chelmsford

Pharmaceutical Science MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Physician Associate MSc Full-time Cambridge, Chelmsford 

Public Health MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford

Surgical Care Practice MSc Part-time Chelmsford

Urology – Master of Surgery (MCh) Part-time Cambridge and Distance 
Learning

Invested in your 
experience
You want access to the most  
up-to-date facilities.
We have invested in our facilities so that 
you get the most out of your experience, 
with bespoke teaching rooms for 
skills, simulation suites and a high-end 
Pharmaceutical Research Laboratory 
complementing our SuperLab complex.

Working flexibly 
You need to fit your studies 
around your work and life. 
Take advantage of flexible options 
such as part-time and distance learning. Our 
courses are offered with various delivery 
patterns, to allow you to choose the options 
that suit you best.

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Our MSc in Surgical 
Care Practice is 
accredited by the Royal 
College of Surgeons of 
England (RCS).

 
The environment is 
warm and friendly, 
and you meet a lot 
of good people.”
Chidera Emeordi,  
Public Health

Public Health students, Chelmsford campus

39 40

Medical and Health Professions Medical and Health Professions

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’re creative and 
compassionate. You know 
that your skills can be used 
to support the health and 
wellbeing of others. Our music 
and performing arts courses 
train you to become a music 
or drama therapist who is 
qualified to teach around the 
world. You’ll join a thriving and 
interdisciplinary postgraduate 
community in Cambridge, 
allowing total immersion in 
a passionate and focussed 
environment.

Music 
Therapy and 
Dramatherapy

Use your instinct
You know that music has 
revelatory powers.
As an experienced musician or drama 
practitioner, you’ll be able to put your 
skills to use supporting children and 
adults with additional needs. Experiential 
teaching takes place through lectures, 
practical workshops, case discussions 
and theoretical studies. To consolidate 
your learning, you’ll reflect on your own 
practice in our clinical supervision group 
discussions, and be supported by regular 
individual tutorials. 

Our approach
You’re ready to channel your 
talents into a career.
Our courses are internationally 
recognised and taught by our team 
of practising and research-active 
music therapists. This means you’ll be 
immersed in the latest and most effective 
approaches for both adults and children, 
and have access to the best advice for 
your future. When you graduate, you’ll be 
eligible for registration with the Health and 
Care Professions Council in the UK. 

Real-world experience 
You want to get out there as soon 
as possible.
We place emphasis on clinical placements, 
so you can deepen your understanding 
of the profession while you develop your 
technique. Your placements could be in 
community settings, schools, hospitals 
or hospices, under the supervision of 
qualified drama or music therapists. This 
process gives you valuable experience of 
working in a multidisciplinary team and 
lets you apply your new knowledge to 
practice while you study.

Your future
•  Dramatherapist

•  Music Therapist

Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Body Psychotherapy (Top-Up) MA Part-time Cambridge

Dramatherapy MA Full-time Cambridge HCPC

Music Therapy MA Full-time Cambridge HCPC

 
It’s really enlightening 
to have a journey where 
you’re learning to use 
music to communicate 
and to make changes. 
The possibilities 
really span so far.”
Alice 
Music Therapy

  Mandy Carr, 
Dramatherapy 

 

For the last 30 years, Mandy has 
been active as a teacher, director 
and performer in London. She 
has a special interest in the use 
of dramatherapy to facilitate 
intercultural dialogue. She also 
works as a dramatherapist 
with adolescents on the autism 
spectrum.

 anglia.ac.uk/dramatherapy

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Our Music, Drama, Dance and Performing 
Arts research was awarded world-leading 
status by the Research Excellence 
Framework (REF) 2014.

Mumford Theatre,  
Cambridge campus

Jerome Booth Music Therapy Centre, Young Street Cambridge

41 42

Music Therapy and Dramatherapy Music Therapy and Dramatherapy

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate/dramatherapy?gclid=CjwKCAjwlIvXBRBjEiwATWAQIuVETiBOgM84qEmPvoYA9vwZjjLd7I6pp3RuMHuK8us7-RL-JoAPXxoCrDUQAvD_BwE
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’ve taken the first steps in your 
career. Now you want the expertise to 
move to the next level. Working closely 
with the NHS and other care providers, 
we offer a realistic environment to 
develop your hands-on skills. And 
we equip you with the advanced 
knowledge to provide exceptional  
care and pursue opportunities in 
leadership and research.

Nursing and 
Midwifery

Our approach
You want to learn from people 
who live and breathe their 
profession. 
We’ve been training nurses and midwives 
for more than 25 years, and our courses 
are taught by highly skilled, experienced 
practitioners. 

Authentic experience
You have ambitious goals. 
Our courses are designed with NHS input 
to make them as industry relevant as 
possible. Advanced facilities that mimic 
real-life clinical situations, such as UK 
hospital wards, give you the professional 
skills to take your career forward.

 
You’ll be taught by 
experienced midwives who 
are absolutely passionate 
about providing excellent 
care to women and babies.”
Claire Hooks 
Advanced Midwifery 
Practice course leader

Your future
•  Nurse (Advanced, Clinical, 

Children’s, Hospital, 
Community) 

•  Community Specialist 
Practitioner (District Nurse) 

•  Newborn Infant Physical 
Examination (NIPE) 
Practitioner 

•  Child and Adolescent 
Mental Health Practitioner 

•  Healthcare Practitioner 

•  Healthcare Manager 

•  Health Visitor 

•  Family Support Worker 

•  Independent Prescriber

Courses Mode Campus Accreditation

Advanced Midwifery Practice MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford,  
Distance Learning

Advanced Practice MSc Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford, 
Peterborough

RCN

Child and Adolescent  
Mental Wellbeing MSc

Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Children and Young People MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Clinical Nursing MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford, 
Peterborough

Community Specialist Practitioner 
(District Nursing) PG Dip

Full-time Cambridge, Chelmsford NMC

Critical Care PG Cert Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford

Emergency Care PG Cert Part-time Chelmsford

Medical and Healthcare Education MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Distance 
Learning

Mental Health MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Nursing - Adult MSc Full-time Cambridge NMC

Primary Care Nursing MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford, 
Peterborough

Specialist Community Public  
Health Nursing (Health Visiting  
or School Nursing) PG Dip

Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford NMC

Women's and Children's Health MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford,  
Distance Learning

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Our teaching staff 
are recognised as 
committed, enthusiastic 
and professional by the 
Nursing and Midwifery 
Council (NMC).

Nursing and Midwifery

Mock hospital ward, Young Street Cambridge

43 44

Nursing and Midwifery

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’re deeply engaged with the 
science of human behaviour. 
Our highly experienced, 
research-active staff will bring 
knowledge, inspiration and first-
class tuition to your postgrad 
experience. Join a department 
that delivers world-leading 
research in Cambridge, a city 
renowned for its contribution  
to the study of psychology.

Psychology

Your future
• Clinical Supervisor 

•  Coaching Consultant

•  Cognitive Behavioural 
Therapist

•  Consumer Insight Director

• Counsellor

• Global Brand Manager

• Psychologist

• Psychotherapist

• Researcher

Our approach
You want to explore your specific 
field of interest.
Enabling you to do this underpins 
everything we offer. We’ll help you develop 
the skills and knowledge to further your 
professional career. You’ll have the chance 
to independently research areas you are 
passionate about, supported by lecturers 
who are prominent researchers and 
members of Cambridge’s world-renowned 
research community.

Beyond lectures
You’re ready to put your theories 
to the test.
You’re keen to take your understanding 
to the next level and start applying your 
ideas. Our future-focussed facilities are 
here to provide you with all the hands-on 
experience that you need. You’ll benefit 
from the use of our EEG lab, Human Tissue 
Analysis lab and Developmental and 
Behavioural labs. Our regular research 
seminars offer an opportunity to widen your 
knowledge base and link up with specialists 
undertaking research across the world.

Out of the ordinary
A unique experience will set  
you apart.
Study within a department rated world-
leading and internationally excellent by 
the Research Excellence Framework (REF) 
in 2014. Our Applied Positive Psychology 
course is uniquely delivered in both 
Cambridge and Paris, and is only offered 
at a few universities around the world. Our 
MSc Clinical Child Psychology is also one  
of just a handful in the UK.

 
The lecturers were very 
friendly and supportive 
and there was a wide array 
of specialities, so it was 
easy to find a supervisor 
who was interested in 
my research area.”
Samuel 
Cognitive and Clinical Neuroscience

Courses Mode Campus

Applied Positive Psychology MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge and Paris

Clinical Child Psychology MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Cognitive and Clinical Neuroscience MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Consumer Psychology MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Foundations in Clinical Psychology MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Research Methods in Psychology MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

You’ll benefit from our 
brand new Science 
Centre featuring 
dedicated Psychology 
research spaces and labs.

Psychology

EEG lab, Science Centre Cambridge

45 46

Psychology

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


You’re fascinated by the human 
body. Study for a postgraduate 
degree in bioscience, sports and 
exercise science, biomedical 
science or pharmaceutical 
science and gain the skills to 
make a difference to the nation’s 
health and athletic performance.

Sciences
Our approach
You want an atmosphere 
of innovative thinking and 
professional excellence.
Whichever course you choose, you’ll 
be exposed to the latest theory and 
practical techniques to help you move 
forward in your career. And you’ll learn 
in an environment where knowledge is 
constantly created, shared and advanced.

Equipped for your future
You need tools that will prepare 
you for the workplace.
Our Cambridge-based courses give you 
access to our new £45m Science Centre 
and BASES accredited sports labs for 
physiological testing. And our new £3.4m 
SuperLab complex in Chelmsford lets you 
hone your lab skills in a level two category 
environment.

The ARU experience
Your course should expose  
you to the latest technologies  
in your field.
Our specialist sports science equipment 
includes a 3D motion analysis system, 
breath-by-breath oxygen kinetics, near 
Infra-red spectroscopy, GPS in-match/
motion tracking software, eye tracking 
glasses, force plates, thoracic impedance, 
and blood chemistry.

 
Our specialisms in 
Molecular Genetics, 
Bioinformatics and Medical 
Diagnostics enable you to 
gain in-depth experience.”
Dr Nick Pugh 
Deputy Head of Department, 
Biomedical and Forensic Science

Your future
• Biomedical Scientist

•  Clinical Biomechanics

• Clinical Trials

• Exercise Physiology

• Forensic Scientist

•  Pharmaceutical Scientist

• Product Developer

• Quality Assurance

• Researcher

• Sports Consultancy

• Teaching

Courses Mode Location Accreditation

Applied Bioscience MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Biomedical Science MSc Part-time Distance Learning IBMS

Forensic Science MSC Full-time, Part-time Cambridge CSFS

Pharmaceutical Science MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Sport and Exercise Science MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Our new Science Centre 
in Cambridge has a 
300-seat lecture theatre 
adapted for science, and 
a 200-place laboratory.

Sciences

 
We’re really looking for 
the student to develop 
that holistic perspective, 
so they’re able to increase 
their confidence, their 
communication skills – life 
skills that they can take 
into future employment 
that will really make the 
student stand out.”
Dr Matthew Timmis 
Sport and Exercise Science 
course leader

Sport performance lab,  
Compass House Cambridge

SuperLab, Chelmsford campus

47 48

Sciences

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


Social Care and Education

Social Work placement

You want to make a significant 
contribution to improving 
people’s quality of life. Our 
range of postgraduate courses 
will help you to build on the 
skills you have accumulated 
through previous study and 
work experience, achieving the 
expertise you need to further 
your career.

Social 
Care and 
Education

 
I think it’s always good 
to have a professional’s 
point of view, because 
they’ve been there, done 
that – they’ve been able to 
see the changes that are 
occurring in the field, and 
then the implementation 
of new things.”

Eliza Torrez 
Early Childhood Education

Our approach
Real learning doesn’t just happen 
in the classroom.
We’ve been training people who care for 
over 25 years. During your time with us, 
you’ll achieve an ideal balance between 
academic theory and practical experience. 
Our hands-on approach will prepare you 
for a career in the health, education and 
social care community. Some courses offer 
placement opportunities, so you can get 
exposure to professional environments and 
the challenges that come with them.

Leading the way 
A postgraduate network with 
global connections. 
You’ll be taught by nationally and 
internationally recognised tutors, focusing 
on the latest knowledge and evidence in 
your field. We’re the first university in the UK 
to offer a fully globalised course. Our MSc 
Global Military Veteran and Family Studies 
has been developed with key institutions in 
India, Australia and the US. We continue to 
produce graduates who make a difference 
to people’s lives.

Your future
•  Approved Mental Health 

Professional

•  Careers and Employability 
Adviser

• Consultant

• Education Manager

• Lecturer

• Service Management

• Social Welfare

• Social Worker

• Special Needs Coordinator

• Specialist Practitioner

• Student Services Manager

•  Students’ Union 
Representative

• Teacher

During our MA Social 
Work degree, you’ll 
spend the majority 
of time in practice 
placement and graduate 
eligible to register as an 
accredited social worker 
with the HCPC.

Education student, Chelmsford campus

49 50

Social Care and Education



51 52

Social Care and EducationSocial Care and Education

Courses Mode Location

Approved Mental Health Professional PG Cert Part-time Cambridge, Peterborough

Child and Adolescent Mental Wellbeing MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Early Childhood Education MA Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Education MA Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Educational Leadership and Management MBA Part-time Distance Learning

Family Therapy and Systemic Practice PG Cert Part-time Huntingdon

Global Military Veteran and Family Studies MSc Part-time Distance Learning

Higher Education MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge, Distance 
Learning

International Social Welfare and Social Policy MSc Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Learning and Teaching (Higher Education) PG Cert Part-time Cambridge, Chelmsford, 
Distance Learning

Mental Health MSc Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Social Work MA Full-time Cambridge, Chelmsford

Special Educational Needs and Disability MA Full-time, Part-time Chelmsford

Student Affairs in Higher Education MA Full-time, Part-time Cambridge

Your career in mind
You want to know a Masters 
degree will be worth it. 
We work in partnership with the Health 
Care Professions Council (HCPC) and 
over 400 schools. We’re also accredited 
by the Association of Family Therapy 
(AFT) and have strong links with local 
mental health trusts. Modern facilities 
that include an Early Years Resource 
and Research Room create the perfect 
environment for exploration and 
collaboration. 

Research informed 
learning
Access to the latest theories and 
relevant case studies.
Our renowned academics are 
conducting pioneering research in their 
field. Working alongside them means 
your knowledge will be in demand 
when you graduate. Research groups 
associated with our courses include 
Child and Family Health Behaviour, 
Professional Enquiry in Education and 
Social Inclusion. You’ll be able to apply 
these ideas to the workplace as you 
study with volunteering opportunities, 
placements and field days.

Education students, Chelmsford campus

Need 
flexibility?
We know you have 
commitments. If 
you need a flexible 
timetable, some of 
our courses offer part-
time and distance 
learning options, 
so you can fit your 
studies around your 
work and life.

Next steps
Read more about the 
courses that interest 
you. Find out the entry 
requirements. And 
book your place at our 
next Open Evening.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate


If you’ve chosen a taught Masters, 
the first step is to head to the 
course page on our website and 
find out the next start date. You’ll 
need to apply at least four weeks 
in advance. If you’re a current 
student, you can talk to your 
personal tutor.

How to 
apply

UK/EU students
You can apply online for any of our 
Masters courses. Just visit the relevant 
course page on our website and click 
'apply online'.

When assessing your application, we’ll consider: 
whether your qualifications meet our entry 
requirements, your subject-specific abilities, 
and your broader personal, professional and 
educational experience. 

For most taught postgraduate courses, you’ll need 
a qualification or experience equivalent to a 
UK honours degree, usually in a relevant subject 
area. Check the relevant course page online for 
detailed requirements. 

anglia.ac.uk/pg

International students
You can find out if your qualifications  
meet our entry requirements by visiting 
anglia.ac.uk/mycountry and selecting 
your country from the list. 

If your country is not listed, email us at 
internationaladmissions@anglia.ac.uk and we  
can advise you.

Apply online by visiting the course page at  
anglia.ac.uk/pg and clicking ‘apply online’ on the  
top right of the page. 

If English is not your first language you’ll need to be 
able to show you have the required level of English 
language. We offer our own English Language 
Proficiency Test.

anglia.ac.uk/els

 
University offers different 
kinds of activities where 
you can develop yourself, 
you can network, and when 
you finish your Masters, you 
can actually knock on that 
door and ask for a job.”
Carlos Latorre Martin 
Marketing

Interested in studying at ARU 
London? Apply directly at 
lca.anglia.ac.uk/how-to-apply

53 54

How to applyHow to apply

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/international/information-by-country
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/international/english-language-support?utm_source=els&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=pgprospectus
http://lca.anglia.ac.uk/how-to-apply


You want your figures straight 
before you take the next 
step. At ARU, we know that 
postgraduate study is a big 
commitment. That’s why we 
offer a range of scholarships to 
support you during your time 
with us. Read on to find out 
what’s available and check your 
eligibility on our website.

anglia.ac.uk/pgfunding

Funding 
and fees

Books Plus
We offer many students up to £400 to help 
with study-related costs through our Books Plus 
scheme. You can use your Books Plus credit for 
learning materials such as textbooks, art supplies, 
laptops and tablets.

There's no need to apply for Books Plus. If you're 
eligible, you'll simply receive a Books Plus card 
when you start your course. 

Full-time fees
The cost of Masters degrees, Postgraduate 
Certificates and Diplomas vary depending on 
subject and reflect the quantity of contact time, 
resources and equipment needed. For UK and 
EU students Masters typically range from £5,100 
to £12,900 per year, while fees for international 
students (classed as coming from outside of the 
EU) range from £12,600 to £14,500 per year. 
Find out the cost of your course on our website: 
anglia.ac.uk/pg

The typical fee for Masters degrees delivered 
at ARU London is £8,500 per year. For more 
information go to lca.anglia.ac.uk

Part-time fees
Fees for part-time postgraduate students are 
linked to the full-time fee rate, and what you pay 
depends on the number of course credits you 
study each year. You can find the part-time fees 
on our online course pages.

Funding and scholarships
We offer a number of alumni, 
course-specific and sports 
scholarships for our postgraduate 
courses. For a full list and eligibility 
criteria, go to our website.
anglia.ac.uk/scholarships

Postgraduate loans
The government offers a postgraduate loan (PGL) 
of up to £10,280 for new Masters students. It’s not 
means-tested and you can use the loan to help 
pay fees, accommodation or living costs. If you’re 
eligible, you can still receive scholarships, bursaries 
or other funding you have applied for. EU students 
will also have access to UK postgraduate loans 
in 2018/19 as part of fee and funding guarantees 
following the recent EU referendum.

gov.uk/postgraduate-loan

Paying your fees
You won’t need to pay fees until you’ve 
accepted an offer to study with us. Fees can 
be paid in three instalments through our online 
payment system, or via a bank-to-bank transfer. 

Science Centre, Cambridge campus

We're here to help
For advice about funding 
and scholarships, email 
moneyadvice@anglia.ac.uk  
or call 01245 68 6700

55 56

Funding and feesFunding and Fees

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/student-life/help-with-finances/uk-eu-postgraduate
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate
http://lca.anglia.ac.uk/
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/student-life/help-with-finances/scholarships?utm_source=scholarships&utm_medium=url&utm_campaign=redirect
https://www.gov.uk/funding-for-postgraduate-study


5857

We offer the following 
types of doctorates:

Doctor of Philosophy (PhD)
Your first step is to identify an area where 
significant new knowledge or understanding 
can be generated. We offer PhD study 
across a wide range of subject areas. 
You’ll establish your research question or 
hypothesis, and then formulate a framework 
for undertaking your research.

Master of Philosophy (MPhil)
An MPhil is a standalone Masters level 
award that allows you to undertake a 
research programme, typically two years 
full-time or three years part-time. Most PhD 
students start their programme registered 
for an MPhil and transfer to a PhD after 18-
24 months, so this option is often available 
to you.

Doctor of Medicine by Research 
(MD (Res))
This is a research degree available to 
qualified medical doctors and dentists. 
You’ll undertake an in-depth research study 
that will relate specifically to your own 
medical practice and contribute to an 
existing body of knowledge. Completion 
of the doctorate will identify you as an 
expert in your field with a proven ability  
to conduct original research. 

Professional Doctorate (DProf)
You can obtain this practitioners 
qualification whilst researching and 
solving complex problems in your own 
workplace. Research focuses on your 
own professional practice and integrates 
professional and academic knowledge.

We offer DProf programmes in the 
following subject areas:

• Business and Management

• Education

• Health and Social Care

• Practical Theology

• Science and Technology

Practice-based Doctorates
These include practice or theorised 
practice as an integral component. Your 
creative work must be accompanied by  
a written thesis or commentary.

You’ve got a spark of an idea, and 
you believe it has the potential 
to become a significant piece of 
work. A research programme 
could be the right direction for 
you. At Anglia Ruskin, you’ll be 
joining an academic community 
that’s passionate about research. 
Our Doctoral School was created 
to provide focussed support for 
all our postgraduate research 
students. 

Postgraduate 
research

How to apply
Once you've identified an area of research 
to undertake you'll need to fill out an 
application from which is available to 
download from our website. We can 
support you through your application 
process and guide you on your research 
proposal and supporting documents.

anglia.ac.uk/research-apply

Postgraduate 
Doctoral Loans
The government aims to make loans 
worth up to £25,000 available to students 
beginning a PhD at any UK university in the 
2018–19 academic year. 

For the latest news to go gov.uk and search 
for postgraduate doctoral loans. 

Next steps
Visit our website and explore our 
current research and our academic 
staff who are driving these areas 
forward. Once you find an academic 
supervisor who may be a suitable 
match for your own topic, get in touch 
and we’ll organise a meeting between 
you to kick off your journey.

anglia.ac.uk/discover-research

 
Anglia Ruskin is one of 
the best universities for 
postgraduate study. The 
Vision and Eye Research 
Unit is equipped with 
state-of-the-art technology 
which has provided me 
with excellent facilities 
for my PhD. As a medical 
doctor, I value this great 
opportunity to be part of 
a team which carries out 
innovative and world-
leading research."
Dr Lavanta Farouk

Postgraduate research

Nurul Ramlan  
PhD student

Postgraduate research

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/research-apply
https://www.gov.uk/
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/research/our-research-centres-and-groups


You’ve worked hard to get this 
far – and you want to be sure a 
Masters degree will be worth it. 
Come to our next postgraduate 
Open Evening and find out how 
we can help you get ahead in 
your career. Speak to your future 
tutors about their own industry 
experience and learn more about 
the benefits of joining ARU. 

Exploring 
ARU 

Tour our campus
At Open Evening you’ll be able to look around our 
campus with one of our ambassadors. See how 
our facilities are designed to reflect the current 
demands of the workplace, and get a feel for 
what it’s like to study with us.

Apply in person
If you like what you see, you can make your 
application on the day with the help of our friendly 
staff. We may even be able to make you an offer 
there and then.

Meet the experts
Our lecturers are keen to meet 
potential postgraduate candidates, 
so this is a great way to have 
your questions about our taught 
postgraduate courses answered 
and get inspired by the work we 
do here.

Live abroad?
We know it’s not always possible 
to make it to an event. If you live 
abroad you may be able to meet 
us in your own country before you 
apply. Our International Team travel 
to education fairs all over the world.

anglia.ac.uk/meet-us

Book to attend 
an Open Evening 
anglia.ac.uk/
opendays

A tour of our Young Street building, Cambridge

59 60

Exploring ARUExploring ARU

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/meet-us
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/open-day
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/open-day


Follow us on 
social media
Want to know our latest news? Follow 
us on social media and get involved in 
the conversation.

You can find everything else you 
need to know on our website. 
Get a feel for student life on our 
applicant page with student 
videos, virtual campus tours 
and funding info. Or search the 
course catalogue for course 
content, entry requirements  
and how to apply.

anglia.ac.uk/pg

Connect 
with us

Get in touch
If you’ve got a general enquiry 
complete our contact form at  
anglia.ac.uk/contact

Call us on the following numbers 
UK: 01245 686868 
Overseas: +44 1245 686868

Our team is available 
Monday to Thursday, 8.30am to 5pm  
Friday 8.30am to 4.30pm UK time.

LinkedIn:  
Anglia Ruskin 

University

Facebook: 
@angliaruskin

Instagram:  
angliaruskin

Twitter: 
@angliaruskin

YouTube: 
UniAngliaRuskin

Periscope: 
angliaruskin

6261

Connect with usConnect with us

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/contact-us


Accounting and Finance 30

Additive Manufacturing 34

Advanced Midwifery Practice 44

Advanced Practice 44

Animal Behaviour: Applications for Conservation 20

Animal and Environmental Sciences 19

Applied Bioscience 48

Applied Linguistics and TESOL 36

Applied Positive Psychology 46

Applied Wildlife Conservation 20

Applying (how to apply) 53

Approved Mental Health Professions 52

Art and Design 21

ARU London 10

Biomedical Science 40, 48

Body Psychotherapy (Top-Up) 42

Building and Construction 25

Business and Finance 27

Child and Adolescent Mental Wellbeing  44, 52

Children and Young People  44

Children’s Book Illustration 24

Children’s Literature  36

Civil Engineering 26, 34

CIPD  30

Clinical Nursing 44

Clinical Child Psychology 46

Cognitive and Clinical Neuroscience 46

Community Specialist Practitioner (District Nursing)  44 

Computer Games Development (Art) 24, 32

Computer Games Development (Computing) 32

Computer Science 32

Computing and Digital Technology 31

Construction Management 26

Construction Project Management 26

Consumer Psychology 46

Contact information (connect with us) 61

Creative Writing 36

Creative Writing and Publishing 36

Criminology 38

Critical Care  44 

Cyber Security 32, 38

Data Centre Leadership and Management 30

Digital Economy 32, 38

Dramatherapy 42

Early Childhood Education 52

Education 52

Educational Leadership and Management 52

Electronic and Electrical Engineering 32, 34

Emergency Care 44

Engineering Management 34

Engineering and Manufacturing 34

English Literature 36

Entry requirements 53

Facilities 11

Family Therapy and Systemic Practice 52

Fees (funding and fees) 55

Film and Television Production 24

Fine Art  24

Forensic Science 38, 48

Foundations in Clinical Psychology 46

Global Military Veteran and Family Studies  52

Graphic Design and Typography  24

Healthcare Management 40

Higher Education 52

How much will it cost (funding and fees) 56

How to apply 53

Human Resource Management 30

Information and Communication  
Technology (Conversion) 32

Illustration and Book Arts 24

Intercultural Communication 36

International Business 30 
International Business Law 30, 38

International Commercial Law 30, 38

International Hospitality and Tourism Management 30

International Law 38

International Project Management 30

International Relations 38

International Social Welfare and Social Policy 52

International students (how to apply) 53

Language, Literature and Media 35

Law, Crime and Social Studies 37

Learning and Teaching (Higher Education) 52

Legal Practice Course 38

Legal Practice (Top-Up) 38

Locations (where you'll study) 9

Magnetic Resonance Imaging 40

Management 30

Marketing  30

Masters degrees and pathways  15

Master of Business Administration (MBA),  
including Healthcare and International 30

Mechanical Engineering  34

Medical and Health Professions 39

Medical and Healthcare Education 40, 44

Medical Law and Ethics 38, 40

Mental Health 44, 52

Music Therapy and Dramatherapy 41

Music Therapy 42

Nursing and Midwifery 43

Nursing - Adult  44

Open Days (exploring ARU) 59

Overseas students (international students, how to apply) 53

Pharmaceutical Science 40, 48

Physician Associate 40

Postgraduate research 57

Primary Care Nursing 44

Printmaking 24

Project Management 26, 30, 34

Psychology 45

Public Health 40

Publishing 36

Research Methods in Psychology  46

Science Fiction and Fantasy 36

Sciences 47

Social Care and Education 49

Social Work 52

Sociology  38

Special Educational Needs and Disability 52

Specialist Community Public Health Nursing  
(Health Visiting or School Nursing)  44

Sport and Exercise Science 48

Student Affairs in Higher Education 52

Student support (your support network) 13

Subject listings (find your subject area) 18

Supply Chain Management 30

Sustainability 20

Surgical Care Practice 40

Town Planning 26

Tuition fees 56

Women’s and Children’s Health 44

Urology 40

Visit us (exploring ARU) 59

Your support network 13

Index

63 64

IndexIndex



Terms and 
Conditions

Printed on Galerie Art Silk, The paper is independently 
certified according to the rules of the Forestry Stewardship 
Council® (FSC®). The manufacturing mill holds the ISO 14001 
environmental certification and the EU Eco-label (EMAS).

65

Index

https://web.anglia.ac.uk/anet/students/documents.phtml
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/study/postgraduate
https://www.anglia.ac.uk/privacy-and-cookies


anglia.ac.uk

https://www.anglia.ac.uk/



